
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
34 
30 
21 

9 
23 
35 
13 
14 
33 
15 

Name 
Salvo RAGUSA 
Fabrizio PELLIZZON 
Giuseppe MARGARITO 
Daniel DALIO 
Biagio MICELI 
Samuele SANTI 
Lorenzo FRASCA 
Elia FURLAN 
Nicholas PIGHIN 
Lorenzo GIRARDI 

Class 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
MiniGp 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Best Tm 
1:22.205 
1:22.313 
1:24.713 
1:26.845 
1:26.931 
1:28.391 
1:28.977 
1:29.011 
1:32.531 
1:34.442 

Diff 

0.108 
2.508 
4.640 
4.726 
6.186 
6.772 
6.806 

10.326 
12.237 

Gap 

0.108 
2.400 
2.132 
0.086 
1.460 
0.586 
0.034 
3.520 
1.911 

In Lap 
3 
4 
5 
4 
5 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 

Best Speed 
102,913 
102,778 

99,867 
97,415 
97,319 
95,711 
95,081 
95,044 
91,429 
89,579 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/03/2017 16.59.45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
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Prove Libere Trofei Moto 
Ohvale/MiniGP 

6° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 16:44:34 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

18/03/2017 16:40 


